BANNER ENGINEERING CORP. February 22, 2023
DXM1200-B1 and DXM1200E-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet
Features
The DXM1200-B1 Wireless Controller is an industrial wireless controller that facilitates Industrial Internet of Things (IIoT) applications. As a communications gateway,
it interfaces local serial ports, local I/O ports, and local ISM radio devices to the Internet using a cellular connection or wired Ethernet network connection.
• High-Performance Wireless Communication—Uses Sure Cross® DX80 Wireless Gateway or MultiHop radio with 900 MHz or 2.4 GHz ISM bands
available for long-range communication
• Flexible and Customizable—Expanded internal logic controller with action rules and ScriptBasic programming capable of developing simple or complex
solutions to process, log, and control data to/from multiple wireless radios and sensors
• Easy Installation in all Environments—IP67 housing makes installation in any location simpler by eliminating the need for a control cabinet
• Improved Speed and Memory—Upgraded internal processor to use 2850 32-bit integer registers, 2000 floating-point registers, and 1050 non-volatile
32-bit integer registers; expanded ScriptBasic programming capability for faster script processing and ability to build more complex solutions with scripts
Model Key for the DXM1200-B1 Models
Some example models include, but are not limited to, the following:
Figure 1: DXM1200-B1
(low-profile housing)
• External Communications—Optional cellular modem with internal antenna for
internet connectivity
• Industry Compatibility—Automation protocols include Modbus/TCP, Modbus RTU,
and EtherNet/IP™ for communications between PLCs, HMIs, or other local hosts
• Cloud Connectivity—Visualize data and set alarms by sending data from the
DXM1200 to the cloud either through BannerCDS.com or third-party cloud sites
• Customizable Alerts—Secure email for alerts when using Banner Cloud Data
Services
• Data logged to a removable SD card
• Interactive programmable user interface with LCD and LED indicators
• Industry-standard RS-485, Ethernet, and USB communication ports
Figure 2: DXM1200E-B1
(E-style housing)
Models Description
DXM1200-B1R1  DXM1200-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 900 MHz radio
DXM1200-B1R2  DXM1200-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 900 MHz MultiHop radio
DXM1200-B1R3 DXM1200-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 2.4 GHz radio
DXM1200-B1R4  DXM1200-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 2.4 GHz MultiHop radio
DXM1200E-B1R1  DXM1200E-B1 Wireless Controller with DXM80 ISM 900 MHz radio
DXM1200E-B1R3  DXM1200E-B1 Wireless Controller with DXM80 ISM 2.4 GHz radio
B1 =
Radio Configuration
B1
Base
DXM1200 R1
Modbus controller for data aggregation of
sensors and wireless networks
Power: 12−30 V DC
Comms: RS-485
Blank = None
R1 = 900 MHz, 1 W PE5 Performance Radio (North America)
R2 = 900 MHz, 1 W HE5 MultiHop Data Radio (North America)
R3 = 2.4 GHz, 65 mW PE5 Performance Radio (Worldwide)
R4 = 2.4 GHz, 65 mW HE5 MultiHop Data Radio (Worldwide)
Base
–
Blank = Low profile housing
One 4-pin M8 Ethernet connector
One 5-pin M12 power and RS-485 connector
E = Extended housing
One 4-pin M12 D Code Ethernet connector
One 5-pin M12 power and RS-485 connector
Two 5-pin M12 RS-485 connectors
Custom products are available and are designated with a 6-digit number following the
standard model number, such as DXM1200-B1R1-123456. For more information about
ordering a product customized for your specific needs, contact Banner Engineering Corp.
DXM1200E-B1DXM1200-B1
2 © Banner Engineering Corp. www.bannerengineering.com
DXM1200-B1 AND DXM1200E-B1 WIRELESS CONTROLLER DATASHEET BANNER ENGINEERING CORP.
Cellular Communications—Controllers accept Banner LTE-M (CATM1) modems only. Cellular modems are ordered separately as accessories under the following
part numbers:
• LTE CAT-M1 AT&T (North America only):SXI-CATM1ATT-001
• LTE CAT-M1 Verizon (United States only): SXI-CATM1VZW-001
• LTE CAT-M1/NB-IoT Multi-Carrier (Europe only): SXI-CATM1WW-001
For more information, refer to the technical note Activating a Cellular Modem (p/n 205026).
DXM1200 Documentation
• DXM Wireless Controller Sell Sheet, p/n 194063
• DXM1200-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet, p/n 196719
• DXM1200-Bx Wireless Controller Instruction Manual, p/n 216539